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  QUESTION 1:  Listen to the passage 3 times and decide whether the following sentences are True (T) or False (F)   (2pts) 

1. Mai stayed at home yesterday evening.
2. She cycled around the lake in the morning.

3. Mai's Dad usually drives her to school.

4. It always takes her more than ten minutes to go to school.
QUESTION 2:  Choose the word with the different tress patterns (0.5pt)
1. A. family


B. practical
             C. conclusion

D. uniform

2. A. addition 

B.  musician               C. confidence

D. occasion

3. A. material 

B. fashionable
  C. traditional
D. convenience

4. A. symbol

B .unique

  C. encourage

D. minorities

5. A. ethnic


B. modern

  C. benefit

           D. economic

 QUESTION 3: Choose the most correct option to complete the following sentences (2pts)

1.Lan________ this route when she was a child.

A. take

B. took


C. used to take

D. could take

2. My father now wishes he_______ five years younger.

A. would be

B. were


C. to be


D. had been

3. They ______ their projects already.

A. completed

B. have completed

C. complete


D. had completed

4. Getting up early _______  the morning can be a good way to keep fit.

A. at


B. on



C. in



D. until

5. He shouted and looked______ at me when I broke the vase.

A. angry

B. angrier


C. angrily


D. anger

6. They spent all morning ______ their homework.

A. do


B. to do


C. doing


D. done

7. He never goes to school late,_______ he?

A. does

B. did



C. doesn’t


D. didn’t

8. When did you finish ______ the kitchen?

A. paint

B. painted


C. painting


D. to paint

9. The teacher asked her why she______ the test.

A. didn’t do

B. hasn’t done

C. doesn’t do

D. won’t do

10. If you_____ him, tell him to write to me.

A. see


B. saw


C. will see


D. would see. 

QUESTION 4: Match each sentence in column A with its suitable response in column B(0.5 pt) 

	A
	B

	1. Will you empty the basket for me, please?
	 A. It’s near here.

	2. How are you now?
	 B. No, thank you. I’m full.

	3. Where is your house?
	C.  Yes. Certainly.

	4. Shall we go to the chemist’s? I need some medicine
	 D. No, let’s not. I have some.

	5. Will you have some more cakes?
	 E. I’m fine. Thanks. And you?


Question 5. Read the following passage and answer the questions. 

      Dong Nai province is at the East approach to Ho Chi Minh City. Its provincial city is Bien Hoa City. The Kinh people account for 82.8% of the total population. The ethnic minority groups are Tay, Kho, Mu, Nung, Dao and Ma. This area is famous throughout the Eastern part of South Vietnam for its picturesque landscapes. This is a very suitable destination for Saigon’s to make some short picnics.

* Put T ( true ) or F ( false ) statements. ( 1,5pt )

1. Dong Nai is at the Western approach to Ho Chi Minh City.             ……….

2. There are six ethnic groups in Dong Nai.                                             ……….

3. Nobody comes to Dong Nai for recreation.                                      ……….

* Answer the questions. ( 1pt )

1. Have you ever visited Dong Nai?

………………………………………………………………………………………

2. What is the city of Dong Nai?

………………………………………………………………………………………
Question 6. Rewrite the sentences as the same meanings using the following suggestions(0,5pt)

1. My mother doesn’t stay at home today.

=> I wish ………………………………………………………………………

2. The Greens took me to the zoo yesterday.

=> I …………………………………………………………………………….

3. My mother spent three hours making a dress

=> It took………………………………………………………………..

4. We last saw our grandfather two years ago

=> We haven’t ……………………………………………………………………

5.  “ What is your name?”.

=> She asked me ………………………………………………………………………

Question 7. Write a side of an argument, using this outline (1pts)

	Students should review old lessons regularly

	            Reviewing old lessons regularly:

· helps students be able to remember a great number of lessons they have studied for a long time.

· makes students  feel self-confident when they are studying a new lesson, doing the exercises or taking an exam.

· makes students be better and better in their study.
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	Question 1
( 2 points)
	  1T            2F                 3T                     4F
	0.5 p/ correct answer.

	Question 2

( 0.5 point)
	1. C
       2. C
3. B   
   4. A
            5. D


	0.1 p/ correct answer.

	Question 3
( 2 points)
	1. C
2. B

3. B

4. C

5. C
   6. C

7. A

8. C

9. A

10. A


	0.2 p/ correct answer.

	Question 4
( 0.5 point)
	1.C
2. E

3. A

4.D

5. B


	0.1 p/ correct answer.

	Question 5

( 2.5 points)
	1. F


2. F


3. F

4. Yes, I have. (// No, I haven’t)

5. It is Bien Hoa


	0.5 p/ correct answer.

	Question 6

( 0.5 point)
	1. I wish my mother stayed home today.

2. I was taken to the zoo by the Greens yesterday.

1. It took my mother three hours to make a dress.

2. We haven’t seen our grandfather for two years.

       5.  She asked me what my name was.
	0.1 p/ correct answer.

	Question 7

( 1 point)
	1. Form:  - Form of the argument.

2.  Content: + Introduction
+ Series of argument.
+ Conclusion
	0.2 p
0.1 p

0.5p           

0,2 pt




                                                    
